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OFERTA
ZGARNIACZE PODTAŚM

OW
E

ZGARNIACZ
PODTAŚMOWY

PT 100

Pozycja montażu:

Tabela wymiarowa:
Szerokość taśmy Szerokość zgarniania

500 400

650 500

800 700

1000 900

1200 1000

1400 1200

Moduł Roboczy:

Możliwość

wykonania

elementów w wersji

antyelektrostatycznej

i niepalnej

MOŻLIWOŚĆ MONTOWANIA

NA PRZENOŚNIKACH

REWERSYJNYCH


